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Item       Parts Name M 

1 Guide Rail
S45C

2

2 Inclined Pin Holder 1

3 Slide Plate + 2

4 Set Pin SK5M 1

5 Lock Plate SS400 2

6 Hexagonal Bolt SCM435 4

7 Adjust Rod S45C 1

8 Lock Nut S45C 1
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Item 　　Parts　Name

S45C

SCM435

SK5M

2

1

2

4

1

Slide　Base

Inclined　Pin　Holder

Slide　Plate
Adjusting Rod

S45C 1

S45C 1
Lock Nut

SS400 2Lock Plate

Round Head Screw

Loosening Lock
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